Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	116		Date - site bill Register			lls	28	6	LOZ west Pla	4
Company Name:	Company Name: M F			Site:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		may	Flou	vel P	atinu
Name of Contractor	Mo	The second secon	nd Nadeem							
Nature of work	Pli	mbir				, ,				
Work done				6/20		Date	23	6	202	
SI. Villa/Flat/block no.	Villa/Flat/block no. Qty.		Rate		Units	Amou	ınt		Contract	ors
1. refleing of										
2. Submerable per		.5	150	Λ	'no	150	0 200	+		_
4. Remark beyont 300	,	oofr		Ir	rft		10 = P	+		_
5.									-	
6. Reform upto 300f	t L	Soft	1,00	0	no		000=0			
7. Refug begand 300	1 40	ofe	3		aft	1,200=0				
8.						+		-		
9.	-							+		_
	otal:					576	0 = 0	+		
Bill required	□ YES [TNO.		GST	bill requir		O YES		Ю.	\dashv
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Requir	ed		Meas	urement &		Enclo	osed		
PO/WO no.	□ INOU IE	quirea	_		O date:		□ Not e	ncio	seu	
Remarks :										
		2					×			
		8								
Approved by Project Ma	nager	Approv	ed by	gn Team	Approved by M.D.					
Date: 28 6 2021		Date:			Date:					
Sign:		Sign:			. 8	Sign:				

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor Siem 12 MD. Nadeens

Company Name: ESTIMATE SHEET Prepared By Name of the Contractor Work Description: Project: S No. Date: Submersible pump fixing submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner Amount in words - Five Thousand Three Hundred only Item Head MPL May Flower Platinum submersible pump removing Mohammed Nadeem submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner 28-06-2021 K. Narender Reddy submersible pump refixing Item Description Quantity 400.00 300.00 300.00 400.00 Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy Units # ₽ # # Rate 4.00 3.00 S S 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,600.00 1,500.00 Amount Item Head Total 5300.00

	I				1 St	SI	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Name of	Work De	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUR
					Submersible pump fixing	ıbmersible pump removi	Item Head			Ву	Name of the Contractor	Work Description:		Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
					submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner	submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner	Item Description		28-06-2021	K. Narender Reddy	Mohammed Nadeem	submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner	May Flower Platinum	MPL	
					1.00		Length	Α							
					1.00		Width	В						Approved b	
					750.00		Height	င						by - S.V.Subba Reddy	
					1.00		Nos.	D						a Reddy	
					750.00		Quantity	E=AxBxCxD							
					¥		Units	F							
							Item Head Total	G=Sum of E							

Bill for Consumables

Mohammed Nadeem

H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,

Secunderabad

Date: 28-06-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site: Location: MFP 82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner

Towards:

Allowance for comsumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: submersible pump	
	removing and refixing at northwest corner	Rs.1060=00
	- Total amount =Rs.5300=00	
	Work done from date :22-06-2021 to 23-062021	

Amount in words: One Thousand and Sixty rupees only

Sign:	
-------	--

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed Nadeem
H,No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkalguda,
Secunderabad

Date: 28-06-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner

Towards:

Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: submersible pump	
	removing and refixing at northwest corner	Rs.2120=00
	- Total amount =Rs.5300=00	
	Work done from date :22-06-2021 to 23-062021	

Amount in words: Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty rupees only

Sign:		

Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem H,No 11-1-624/7/A. Mylargadds, Chilkalguda. Secunderabad

Date: 28-06-2021

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

submersible pump removing and refixing at northwest corner

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: submersible pump	
	removing and refixing at northwest corner	Rs.2120=00
	- Total amount =Rs.5300=00	
	Work done from date :22-06-2021 to 23-062021	

Amount in words: Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty rupees only

Sign:	
-------	--